
IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

EV
, N

EU
TR

AL
 B

LO
CK

 0-
25

00
A

0J
10
47

G
7/1

/21
CN

-00
48
28
8

R.
 L

IN
CO

LN
RW

L
MJ

C
DB

R
SJ

B
12
/22

/10
12
/22

/10
12
/16

/10
11
/2/
10

8/2
4/1

0

CC
I

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

EX
PL

OD
ED

 V
IE

W

DW
N

DA
TE

CH
KD

DA
TE

MF
G

DA
TE

AP
PD

DA
TE

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
OR

PR
OD

UC
TI
ON

DA
TE

Da
te

Re
vis

io
n

G
R

O
U

P 
H

FI
RS

T 
US

E

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n:
 C

N-
00

48
28

8-
G

Da
te

: 7
/1/

21
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
, N

EU
TR

AL
 B

LO
CK

 0-
25

00
A

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 0J
10

47

G
R

O
U

P 
H

25
0A

1

2

34

5
6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8
6

7
9

10

30
0-
60
0A

70
0-
12
00
A

1

2

3

4
5

6
7 8

6
7

9
10

14
00
-2
50
0A

1

2

3
4 5

6

7

8

4

5
4

5
4

8
8

8
8

NO
TE

:
AL

L 
EN

CL
OS

UR
ES

 S
HO

W
N 

AS
 M

OU
NT

IN
G 

RE
FE

RE
NC

E 
ON

LY
.



EXPLODED VIEW: EV, NEUTRAL BLOCK 0-250A 

DRAWING #: 0J1047  GROUP H 
APPLICABLE TO: 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0048288-G  PAGE 2 OF  2  

DATE: 7/7/2021 

   NEUTRAL BLOCK (250A) 
 1 057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16 
 2 0H9690 1 BUS BAR NTRL BLK 15-250A 
 3 0F8451 1 LUG SLDLSS 300 MCM-6  AL/CU 
 4 0J5464 4 SCREW HDPHT M5-0.8 X 16 ZP 
 5 022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 6 022237 2 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 7 022241 2 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 
 8 067989 1 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25 
 9 043107 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 C8.8 
 
   NEUTRAL BLOCK (300A - 600A) 
 1 057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16 
 2 0H9689A 1 BUS BAR, NTRL BLK 520 0-600A 
 3 0A7822 2 LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0X1/4-28 
 4 0J5464 4 SCREW HDPHT M5-0.8 X 16 ZP 
 5 022511 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 G5 
 6 022237 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 7 022241 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 
 8 022131 6 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 9 045335 4 SCREW HHC 1/4-28 X 3/4 G5 
 10 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 
   NEUTRAL BLOCK (700A – 1200A) 
 1 057073 2 JUNCTION BLOCK 3/8-16 
 2 0H9689 1 BUS BAR, NTRL BLK 520 600-1600 
 3 0A7822 4 LUG SLDLSS 600/250-1/0X1/4-28 
 4 0J5464 4 SCREW HDPHT M5-0.8 X 16 ZP 
 5 022511 5 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 G5 
 6 022237 7 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 7 022241 7 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 
 8 022131 12 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 9 045335 8 SCREW HHC 1/4-28 X 3/4 G5 
 10 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
   
   NEUTRAL BLOCK (1400A – 2500A) 
 1 0C6937M 2 INSULATOR, STANDOFF 600V3/8-16 
 2 0J4583 2 BUS BAR, 1/4"X6"X10" 
 3 031578 3 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 G8 
 4 022131 10 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 5 022237 7 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 6 022241 3 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 
 7 023152 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 3/4 G5 
 8 029745 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G5 
 
 
 


